market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Show have been been been been been been been be	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location:M \(\rho \)	Acts Ha Leshautanegistered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: State Valid From: 18 24 to 21 1924 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 6264954845Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Lineari de la companya de la company
	the state of the sound of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Acistha Lestavada House Address Tamarhave ganj Ward bhiter bazer Olsi	Job Title: Ruscal Encidence	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024-179 Reference No: Date: 8/9/24
Sagar. 475685	mil	Significant in this performance of the property of the complete of the common property in the common property of t

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FaF	Quont - MIP	76	50
a v - i - o - telapori	reference in the reserve in the second of th		

The above stated assignment will start from 8/8/2U and end on 2.6/9/2UThe completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 8/0	he with record has a feetaur one of garage	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	Aasthorkeshouwani	Contact number: 1024121639
	serion, by a septian and signing the	
	ZU HEW	2) Witness Name:
Signature: Su the	, 800 c., see her suc istrages tall notices	Contact number:
		Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Show は からとい Mobile No.: 7024121639.	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location:	MShow Shakk registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 8/9/24 Valid From: 9/8/24 to 2/1/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9098060631 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The later of Alexand
and talk of the day		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Nishamt Showd House Address MINO 219, geram Varagany data'a P Sonagir Dist-Dakk 475685	Job Title: Review Endolunce Fieldwork Location: MIP	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024-178 Reference No: Date: & \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
475685	and enter entering the first terms of the first ter	ergalination and the same and the respective and the same

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	've group not to the Segment - Center new of the common of the common new of the com	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FaF	aunt MP	10	50
Maria person videl v	i sen <mark>den</mark> a i seri i i i d a beta jeti se takan seni ekokukar sena selati se i i i. Ingangkoli ti i i selat vid be ta kasa i tigi indonesi i karanan selati vidi.	and the second second	si "Ji" +

The above stated assignment will start from <u>Play</u> and end on <u>Play</u> elements assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 8/9/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Nishant Shuivasday	1) Witness Name: Shewhard Bison
	Contact number: 7024121639
tusing energy of the control of the	- B
Signature: Wishard	2) Witness Name:
1000	Contact number:
	Signature:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Showham よんらとの Mobile No.: 구のスリスト63日	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: \(\frac{\mathcal{H}}{\partial} \rho \)	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 8\3\24\ Valid From: 3\8\4\00000 to 2\19\24\Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 363333.506 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

	Job Title: Reveal Encidence	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 8 (9 24	
Nagar Grada Karama Fitozabad Uster probe			

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	Quint Mip	27	50
pet a sequitary	on the second of	Million I to 1986 Million I to 1980 Million	14 GES C.

The above stated assignment will start from Selection and end on Selection task in complete dassignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 8 (9 (24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Showshi Joun	1) Witness Name: Showhark Brea
Halling and the second of the	Contact number: 70×41×1639
dona by conservation of many bis on a servation of many and a servation of the property of property of the pro	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
2(1)	Contact number:
	Signature:

I Addrocci	THE LIEE	lancer:-	Areal	ha Wa	enurs	wa	m					
Mobile N	· Vill	- Jan 6435	Juhan 484	hal be	z Olsa	Sa	gai	(1			encoties and the constant	
in a		alle total	Marin			BI	Links (LIFE SITE A
Custome To: MAI	RKET XC	EL DAT	A MATR	IX PVT.	LTD.	1 0/1	For C	ommercia	al Use:	<i>y</i> 4 ' i ·	ne heather is a re-	Company
13/1, Old 7/ Indore - 452 PAN No.: AA	2003	Pardeshipu	ıra, Opposit	e Shiv Dham	Mandir,		BIII N Date Freel	o: 21111 ancer Co	2416 de: M	33	1 102024-	479
in cl.	. PAGE 1		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagai	nst Ass	lgnment				TO THE STATE OF TH
Job No:	208	२५० -	181	MONORAL PAPE ACE	ym n nae			ssignmen and Date			Assignment ar and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Fieldwork I	- Labor		Enci	Idanc	<u>e</u>							Payble
Fees for			,								-	
Data Colle			ment			Qua	entity	Rate			Amount	
	efing char	<u> </u>				+						
	ruitment		Listing			1						
3- Mai	in intervie	- w				4.5	76	.50			3800 .	
4- Mai	in intervie	w-										
	deration/1 ecify)			iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges	- •,				,					96.
Supervision			7									
Executive				hamus		sen			con.	i por		4
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	MXS3	63		Rizer				
Totals				2.15.11	T	. C- d-	1 4		11/0			· in · · · ·
A) Fees for	Assigner	<u> </u>		Job No.	lask	Code	Amo	unt:-	S 800	,0	0	
<u> </u>	· ·	4			-		-					
3) Supervis	ion Charg	jes 		:				unt:-				1 2 1 160
<u> </u>					Gr	and 1	Total (/	+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in V	Vords:	liree	- the	OUSCU	nd	EN	the	H210	ndre	4		
						Sur	nmar	y				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitt		-	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qua		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
	2024	Avoul	mp	FRT								
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: - count Nam	Ofto 18: Aas	xxpx show	16087 Kesho	reu		Benefic	clary Bank clary IFSC	Nam Code	e: Sitcut (SBINOC ecceived On:	Beentof
	311	& 21/ & Date)			Appro	12	24.			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:

	de la de la	lancer:- Vurag 8098	1000	es to sign	on opini	BII	L May WI	11.90	- 10 br	in Lets	ann - dean	LICENT !
Custome	er's Name	& Addre	ess	industry.	en vd	11 11 11		ommerci	al Use:	(all 95)	12 (A) 1. (A) 2.7 14 (A) 1. (A) 2.7	
13/1, Old 7 Indore - 45	/1, 1st Floor,	Pardeshipu	A MATR ıra, Opposit	IX PVT. e Shiv Dham	Mandir,		Bill N Date Freel	o: :2/12/2 ancer Co	V	633	0 D2024-1	78
		3, 1	Fowards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagalı	nst Ass	ignment				. Configuration
Job No:	d	02404	81	12-000	Just an			ssignmen and Date	t F		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title Fieldwork	Locations		noida	nce						-0,-		Payble
7	Assignn					6						
	ection Ty		 jment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
	iefing char	<u> </u>				 						
	cruitment		Listing									
3- Ma	in intervie	ew -				10	2	50		7	00,00	•
4- Ma	in intervie	ew-					7					
	deration/1			iption/Oth	ers		, .		V	r r ! 20		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges					7					- 5
Supervisio	n Charges	,					1 1			Ŋ,		6
Executiv	e Name:		Shee	shounk					EV)			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	MXS	365	3	JOL.				
Totals		· . · · .										
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Tasl	k Code	Amo	unt:-	500	0100		1. V.:
											4	1
3) Supervi	sion Charg	jes	-	:	,		Amo	unt:-				1
					Gı	rand T	otal (A	A+B) For	Net I	Payme	nt	
pees in	Words:	Fiv	1e H	undre	1 Ru	Dep		Line A A.	1.1		of Maria	·. ()
-7						1.	nmar	y				
	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby preed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number	2024	Beart	mp	FQF						,		
Number	0781					true and	correct to t			-	with all terms and co	ente 07 Z

From Name of the Freelancer:- Skel Address:- Shuam Nuyar Mobile No:- 963977	Moderni Firozabud UP 506		stae	C			
	rink i sist y aggaza	BIL	2 10 ¹³ 40	r (6 A-	- I adj	ban Esta issuer intro	
Customer's Name & Address	s was a Mile, appropria	ingerit, to	For 0	Commerci	al U	se:	5 / 0,4-3* - 10 10 0
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppo Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT, LTD. site Shiv Dham Mandir,	e, rung r rugh sat so siden so bas b	Bill N Date Free	No: : スルル lancer Co	ابر de:	16333 MXIMD 2024	olio e e Seg os vertos teles se os vertos e
Toward	s my Charges/Fee	sagain	st As	signmen	t/sst	1-1-1-1	THE TOTAL
JOP NO: 0004 0701	e into a second			ssignmer and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Rural INCIO	ance.						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MP		′.					
Fees for Assignment	:						<u> </u>
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quai	ntity	Rate	\perp	Amount	<u> </u>
1- Briefing charges					_		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					_		
3- Main interview -		3,	7	50		1350.00	*1
4- Main interview-			,			·	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others			1			1
Other Fees/Charges		т		1	-		
Supervision Charges	1.00 100/					100 m	-
Executive Name:	trashenk Big	<u>e4</u>	1	01			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: ///x×	362	5	ALI ECO	1		
Totals	Job No. Task	Code	ΙΔmo	unt:-	10	<u>Co 00</u>	
A) Fees for Assignemt	JOD NO. 185K	Code	Aiilo	unc	<u>ට.</u>	50,00	
			A				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo				
0	Gra	and To	tal (A	+B) For	Net	Payment	
Rupees in Words:	holesand.	lhre	0	<u>Jundi</u>	od	Litty Rupes	
		Sum	mar	y	. 3		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Date Quantity Syn	ched/ Q	uantity R			e Quantity Quantity Paidinthis cepted Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20xy Quad MA	215		· 40				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 4 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE			rrect to t			Sank Name: Panyab M	
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by w	ith dat	<u> </u>		Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared	d On:

Condition Cond				Fieldwork Qual	Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)	Sheets (FQMS)			
at Name: *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	Id Offi	ce Indore	Name of Ag	ency	supervisor Name.	-	Pr. Coordinator ::	maiter	grenten.
O. Interviewer Name No. of Quipeyews Scruliny Accompaniments 1 Accompaniments 1 Accompaniments 2 Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager Sup. Pr. Cor.	oject N	ame Runed Taxes	Corde Job # . XC	21.4.の子名.) Center :	Sample Si	ze :Job 7	ype D. Went	Resp. Type	
O. Interviewer Name No of Open Accompaniments Accompaniments Accompaniments	iefing [Date: 8/8/24, FWS	start Date :	24FW End Date	26/9/24		Final lot sen		
Achtra Verhandon 76 2 Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager Sup. Pr. Sup. Sup. Sup. Pr. Sup.	No.	Interviewer Name	No of interviews	Scrutiny	Accompaniments		B/C on Sup.	B/C on Pr. Cord.	B/C by QC Dept.
Achie Methodological 176			1 2	Pr. Cor.	Sup. Pr. Cor.	Sup. Pr. Cor.	r Pr. Cor. Manager		Pr. Cor. Manager
Nichard Christature 100	_	Astha Kerhanvamin	N		03	10			
Charle Total 1/13.	2	Mishaut chrisasters.			3	2			
Total	ω	Should Trin	77		22	75,			
Total 1/3	4	(7		× ·				
Total 113.	5					1.			
Total 1/3	ဝ								
Total 1/3.	7		\		*				
Total	ω		- 50						
Total 1/3	9								
Total 1/3.	10								
Total 113. I Morms: IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss AC B/C SC AC B/C Sup. Ops Mgr Sup. Pr. Coordinator Supervisor Pr. Coordinator Ops Manager Ops Head Ops Head Ops Manager Ops Head Ops Head Ops Manager Ops Head Ops Head	⇉								
Idwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss AC B/C SC AC B/C Sup. SC AC B/C Sup. Pr. cord. Ops Mgr Ops Mgr Ops Manager Supervisor Pr. Coordinator Ops Manager Ops Head OC Head	12								
AC B/C SC AC B/C Sup. SC AC B/C Sup. Ops Mgr Ops Mgr Ops Manager Supervisor Pr. Coordinator Ops Manager Ops Manager Ops Head	Š	Total	13.						
AC B/C SC AC B/C on sup. SC AC B/C on sup. SC on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. SC AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. SC AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. Pr. sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. CEXex. AC B/C on sup. B/C on sup. B/C on sup. AC B/C on sup. B	Fieldv	vork Quality Norms : IF I	Wet put tick below	v that column, if not the	n put corss			2 4/2	
Supervisor Pr. Coordinator Ops Manager Ops Head	1.	U.S.	-	B/C on sup.	AC			-	
Sharkank bisen Ops Manager Ops Manager Ops Head		Silber				QC Exe			
9100	ignatur	,	Shads	rank bisen	Cha manager	Ops Hea		QC Head	
	ate		و	9/12/2024	Allala muu				